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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
27.5.2018. - 11:15 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 58.39 VOURNA, Kristel GRE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 1:04.26 SVĚCENÁ, Lucie CZE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:05.20 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. GOVEJŠEK, Nastja 97 PK Velenje 1:03.98 652 29.98 34.00
2. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 1:04.73 629 29.60 35.13

ROBLES CORTES, G. 03 MEXICO 1:04.74 629 30.04 34.70
4. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:08.10 540 30.85 37.25
5. ZACCHEO, Silvia 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:08.28 536 31.63 36.65
6. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:08.82 523 31.61 37.21
7. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:09.13 516 31.45 37.68
8. TRIVIĆ, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 1:09.53 508 31.39 38.14
9. PASCUTTI, Giorgia 02 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.78 502 32.09 37.69

10. HODGE, Ashley 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:10.07 496 31.82 38.25
11. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.35 490 32.40 37.95
12. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.05 476 31.69 39.36
13. RIHTER, Veronika 02 PK Koper 1:11.42 468 32.70 38.72
14. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 1:12.24 452 33.78 38.46
15. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:13.62 427 35.17 38.45
16. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.64 410 35.18 39.46
17. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:14.85 407 33.83 41.02
18. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 1:14.93 405 34.63 40.30

NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:14.93 405 33.72 41.21
20. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:15.95 389 34.99 40.96
21. KUĆAN, Lucija 06 Mornar 1:16.94 374 36.07 40.87
22. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 PK Kranj 1:17.84 362 35.44 42.40
23. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.66 350 36.07 42.59
24. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:20.20 331 37.47 42.73
25. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Sparta 1:20.34 329 34.07 46.27
26. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.50 315 36.54 44.96
27. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:23.36 294 38.73 44.63
28. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:23.53 293 39.83 43.70
29. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.32 274 37.84 47.48
30. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.89 269 39.78 46.11
31. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.42 264 38.21 48.21
32. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:30.81 228 41.27 49.54
33. VRDOLJAK, Angela 07 Mornar 1:32.62 214 42.31 50.31
34. ŽURE, Domina 07 Mornar 1:35.12 198 43.12 52.00

DSQ VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:18.55 35.96 42.59
DNF VRDOLJAK, Laura 05 Mornar 37.94
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

W 1

1. ROBLES CORTES, G. 03 MEXICO 1:04.74 629 30.04 34.70
2. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:08.10 540 30.85 37.25
3. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:08.82 523 31.61 37.21
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:09.13 516 31.45 37.68
5. HODGE, Ashley 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:10.07 496 31.82 38.25
6. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:13.62 427 35.17 38.45
7. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.64 410 35.18 39.46
8. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 1:14.93 405 34.63 40.30

NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:14.93 405 33.72 41.21

W 2

1. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 1:12.24 452 33.78 38.46
2. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:14.85 407 33.83 41.02
3. KUĆAN, Lucija 06 Mornar 1:16.94 374 36.07 40.87
4. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 PK Kranj 1:17.84 362 35.44 42.40
5. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.66 350 36.07 42.59
6. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:20.20 331 37.47 42.73
7. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:21.50 315 36.54 44.96
8. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:23.53 293 39.83 43.70
9. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:25.89 269 39.78 46.11

10. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:26.42 264 38.21 48.21
DSQ VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:18.55 35.96 42.59
DNF VRDOLJAK, Laura 05 Mornar 37.94

W 3

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:23.36 294 38.73 44.63
2. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.32 274 37.84 47.48
3. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:30.81 228 41.27 49.54
4. VRDOLJAK, Angela 07 Mornar 1:32.62 214 42.31 50.31
5. ŽURE, Domina 07 Mornar 1:35.12 198 43.12 52.00
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